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 0.09 185,146,002COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  446,600.61 842  2 446,600.52 2.4121532

 185,146,002  23,628.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

-0.01 185,146,002WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  77,893.06 842  5 77,893.07 0.4207116

 185,146,002  175,406.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  5

-0.01 185,146,002VILLAGE OF DOUSMAN LEVY  1,256,390.99 842  3 1,256,391.00 6.7859472

 185,146,002  272,242.00VILLAGE OF DOUSMAN AIDS  3

 0.01 184,617,002KETTLE MORAINE   1376 LEVY  2,076,862.01 840  4 2,076,862.00 11.2495706

 184,617,002  628,615.00KETTLE MORAINE   1376 AIDS  4

 184,617,002LOTTERY CREDIT   1376 LOTTERY  4 9.63-9.6303670

 183,999,800FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 1376 FDCR  4 9.63-9.6303670

 0.00 529,000OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 LEVY  5,728.00 2  4 5,728.00 10.8279773

 529,000  1,759.00OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 AIDS  4

 529,000LOTTERY CREDIT   4060 LOTTERY  4 9.27-9.2686790

 529,000FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 4060 FDCR  4 9.27-9.2686790

-0.14 185,146,002SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  364,146.97 842  3 364,147.11-1.9668105

 0.00 529,000School Referendum 4049 LEVY(INFO)  336.00 2  4 336.00 2038 0.6351607


